10

11

12

VIEW | RegistrationNo

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

1631100949

1631100958

1631101094

1631101022

1631100407

1631100464

1631100643

1631101020

1631100095

1631100349

1631100032

1631101114

Name

AMRITA
SINGH

SANA ZARIN

SANJU
MANDI

RUBINA
KHATUN

SHAHIN
KAISAR

MD

AMANULLAH

CHANDRA
MRIDHA

ZEBA
PARVEEN

LITON BERA

SHAYISTA
PARVEEN

DILSHAD
PRAVEEN

MD RAQIB

Relevant

Subject

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

Subject
Marks

76

76

68

63

66

60

56

57

53

67

47

45

(GY)

Aggregate
(B)

304.00
277.00

273.00

276.00

266.00

251.00

242.00

239.00
224.00

195.00

206.00

206.00

Point (A | Category

380.00

353.00

341.00

339.00

332.00

311.00

298.00

296.00

277.00

262.00

253.00

251.00

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
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